LOCATION KEY
2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center

4| 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident
Center Lobby

4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center
5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center
| AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room

| PDR - Private Dining Room

s WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio

*Indicates that staff will not
be present and residents
may need support or
assistance to attend.

**Indicates specific special
program offered

TV Mass (AWR)
Live Stream The
Peoples Church
(Room 553)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Live Stream Musical
Performance (AWR)
Vespers (AWR)

10:15 Fall Prevention

(AWR)

Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Bridge (5RC)

Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

11:15

1:30
2:30
3:30

10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention

10:30 Live Stream The (AWR)
Peoples Church 11:15 Advanced Fit and
(Room 553) Functional (AWR)

2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 1:15 Art Appreciation with Ethel:
StoneBriar) Modern Atrtists (Slate Room)

4:00 Vespers (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)

6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Study) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention

10:30 Live Stream The (AWR)
Peoples Church 11:15 Advanced Fit and
(Room 553) Functional (AWR)

2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)

2:00 Live Stream Musical 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
Performance (AWR)

4:00 Vespers (AWR)

10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention

10:30 Live Stream The 2 7 (AWR)
Peoples Church 11:15 Advanced Fit and
(Room 553) Functional (AWR)

2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)

4:00 Vespers (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)

6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz

Study)

9:30 Coffee Chat with
Matt (Bistro)
Open Bible Study
(Slate Room)
Yoga (Pebble 1)
Fit and Functional (AWR)
Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
PapaHoot & Patty Show
(AWR)

American History (AWR)

10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00
2:00

7:00

10:00 Celebration of Life
(AWR)

Open Bible Study
(Slate Room)
Yoga (Pebble 1)
Fit and Functional (AWR)
Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)

American History (AWR)

10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00
7:00

10:00 Open Bible Study
(Slate Room)
Yoga (Pebble 1)
Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
Gadget Workshop (2RC
Lobby)

Lansing Area Parkinson's
Support Group* (AWR)
American History (AWR)

10:00
11:15

1:00
1:30

3:00
7:00

9:30
10:00

Death Cafe (WRAS)
Open Bible Study
(Slate Room)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)
Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
American History (AWR)

10:00
11:15
1:00
7:00

10:00 Open Bible Study
(Slate Room)
Yoga (Pebble 1)
Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
American History (AWR)

10:00
11:15

1:00
7:00

Fall Prevention
(AWR) 2
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Reference a Librarian (2RC)
Fascinating People and
Places (Slate Room)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

10:00

10:00
11:15

1:00
1:30
1:30

4:00
6:30

Rosary and
Communion (AWR) 3
Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional

(AWR)

Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz
Study)

Bridge (5RC)

Kyle Schippa Presents:
Travelogue "Where Am Il in
Michigan?" (AWR)
Happy Hour (Bistro)
Game Night (WRAS)

Fall Prevention
(AWR)

Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Reference a Librarian (2RC)
Fascinating People and
Places (Slate Room)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

10:00
10:00
11:15

1:00

1:30
2:15
4:00

4:00
6:30
7:00

10:00

11:00
1:30
3:00
3:30

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)
Tai Chi (Pebble 1)
Bridge (Slate Room)
Wine and Cheese (2RC)
Exploring Architecture (4RC)

4

Catholic Mass (AWR)
Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz
Study)

Bridge (5RC)

Resident Council Meeting (AWR)
Alzheimer's Caregiver Support
Group (PDR)

Happy Hour (Bistro)

Game Night (WRAS)

Finger Family Band * (AWR)

10:00

11:00
1:30
3:30

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Drop-In Ping Pong
(5th Floor StoneBriar)
Coffee in the Quartz
(Quariz Study)
Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Great Courses Dinner Night
(Slate Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)

Bridge (Slate Room)
Exploring Architecture (4RC)

10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Drop-In Ping Pong ‘I 2
(5th Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz

(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)

Great Courses Dinner Night
(Slate Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Fall Prevention 10:00 Rosary and 10:00 Combo Class (Fall 10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC)
(AWR) Communion (AWR) ‘I 7 Prevention / Fit & 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong
Advanced Fit and 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional) (AWR) (5th Floor StoneBriar)
Functional (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 11:00 Coffee in the Quariz
StoneBriar Lunch Outing (AWR) 1:00 Outing to Pins & Pints (Pins & (Quartz Study)
(Bread Bites) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Pints) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) Study) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)
2:00 Elliot Milakaff Performs Cello 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night
(AWR) 2:30 Let's Talk About Birds* (AWR) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) (Slate Room)
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
StoneBriar) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
Evening Movie* (AWR)
Fall Prevention 10:00 Rosary and 10:00 Combo Class (Fall 10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC)
(AWR) Communion (AWR) Prevention / Fit & 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong
Advanced Fit and 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional) (AWR) (5th Floor StoneBriar)
Functional (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 11:00 Coffee in the Quariz
12:00 Lunch Bunch (Blondies Barn) (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) (Quartz Study)
12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz 2:00 Preuss Pets (AWR) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
2:00 Fascinating People and Study) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)
Places (Slate Room) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night
3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales 2:00 Music with Jay Corey (AWR) (Slate Room)
(2RC Lobby) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) Evening Movie* (AWR)
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
StoneBriar)

Fall Prevention
(AWR)

Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
Reference a Librarian (2RC)
Fascinating People and
Places (Slate Room)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)
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