-	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	LOCATION KEY  2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center 2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center Lobby  4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center 5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room PDR - Private Dining Room WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio	*Indicates that staff will not be present and residents may need support or assistance to attend. **Indicates specific special program offered	9:30 Coffee Chat with Matt (Bistro) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 2:00 PapaHoot & Patty Show (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 Kyle Schippa Presents: Travelogue "Where Am I in Michigan?" (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:00 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	7 Tall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Celebration of Life (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 7:00 American History (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Catholic Mass (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:15 Resident Council Meeting (AWR) 4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Group (PDR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS) 7:00 Finger Family Band * (AWR)	10:00 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR)  1:15 Art Appreciation with Ethel: Modern Artists (Slate Room) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support Group* (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR)  12:00 StoneBriar Lunch Outing (Bread Bites) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Elliot Milakaff Performs Cello (AWR) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Let's Talk About Birds* (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:00 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:00 Outing to Pins & Pints (Pins & Pints) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 7:00 American History (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:00 Lunch Bunch (Blondies Barn) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC Lobby) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Music with Jay Corey (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:00 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 2:00 Preuss Pets (AWR) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 10:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 7:00 American History (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:30 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)			
April 2025 StoneBriar							





